TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Hammer wire
PM
series
File: 2016-06-28
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Paweł Ciechanowski
Technical specification PM series 2/5
I. General description and use
Wire is used to connect the athletic hammer head with handle.
II. Technical specification
Wires are made of steel with diameter 3 mm and galvanized. Length allowance of wires are  +/- 2 mm.
Code Name *Nominal length [mm]
PM-300 300 mm (hammer wire) 300
PM-360 360 mm (hammer wire) 360
PM-400 400 mm (hammer wire) 400
PM-500 500 mm (hammer wire) 500
PM-570 570 mm (hammer wire) 570
PM-600 600 mm (hammer wire) 600
PM-620 620 mm (hammer wire) 620
PM-670 670 mm (hammer wire) 670
PM-700 700 mm (hammer wire) 700
PM-720 720 mm (hammer wire) 720
PM-750 750 mm (hammer wire) 750
PM-770 770 mm (hammer wire) 770
PM-780 780 mm (hammer wire) 780
PM-787 787 mm (hammer wire) 787
PM-800 800 mm (hammer wire) 800
PM-810 810 mm (hammer wire) 810
PM-820 820 mm (hammer wire) 820
PM-840 840 mm (hammer wire) 840
PM-850 850 mm (hammer wire) 850
PM-860 860 mm (hammer wire) 860
PM-870 870 mm (hammer wire) 870
Technical specification PM series 3/5
Code Name *Nominal length [mm]
PM-880 880 mm (hammer wire) 880
PM-890 890 mm (hammer wire) 890
PM-895 895 mm (hammer wire) 895
PM-900  900 mm (hammer wire) 900
PM-910 910 mm (hammer wire) 910
PM-920 920 mm (hammer wire) 920
PM-940 940 mm (hammer wire) 940
PM-950 950 mm (hammer wire) 950
PM-960 960 mm (hammer wire) 960
PM-970 970 mm (hammer wire) 970
PM-977 977 mm (hammer wire) 977
PM-980 980 mm (hammer wire) 980
PM-982 982 mm (hammer wire) 982
PM-987 987 mm (hammer wire) 987
PM-990  990 mm (hammer wire) 990
PM-992 992 mm (hammer wire) 992
PM-998 998 mm (hammer wire) 998
PM-1000 1000 mm (hammer wire) 1000
PM-1010 1010 mm (hammer wire) 1010
PM-1020  1020 mm (hammer wire) 1020
PM-1030 1030 mm (hammer wire) 1030
PM-1052 1052 mm (hammer wire) 1052
PM-1057 1057 mm (hammer wire) 1057
PM-1060 1060 mm (hammer wire) 1060
PM-1067 1067 mm (hammer wire) 1067
PM-1100 1100 mm (hammer wire) 1100
PM-1130 1130 mm (hammer wire) 1130
III. Packing and transport
Wires are packing in foil.
Technical specification PM series 4/5
IV. Declaration